Sw
itc
he
s
&
 P
ilo
t D

120V AC (LED only) 120V
240V AC (LED only) 240V
m Lamp Type Code
Lamp Code
Incandescent Blank
LED D
1. 	 In place of k, specify the Lens/LED Color Code from table below.
2. 	 In place of lspecify the Full Voltage Code from table below.
3. 	 In place of m specify Lamp Type Code from table below.
4. 	 *DC-DC convertor voltage input from 90-140V DC, comes with
spring-up terminals only.
5.	 DC-DC converter models with LED lamps only.
6.	 For nameplates and accessories, see page 596 and 599.
7.	 For dimensions, see page 601.
8.	 Pilot lights do not come with anti-rotation ring.
9.	 Operator models come with operator and lens.
10.	Yellow pilot light comes with white LED.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for idec manufacturer: